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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

  Safety Management Systems (SMS) Consulting Services 
Project Name: for O’Hare/Midway International Airports Procurement Specialist:  ____Michael Powers  
 
Specification No:   106665               Lead Department:    Aviation    

 

Conference Date:    Thursday, July 6, 2017  Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB CR India  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Heidi Benaman Faith Group, LLC 503-310-4304 Heidi@faithgroupllc.com 

Tim O’Krongley Garver, LLC 210-447-6255 TEOKrongley@GarverUSA.com 

Sarah Reeser Analytical Intel, LLC 312-905-4182 sarahreeser@analyticalintel.com 

Mark Moscinski Pace Systems, Inc. 312-446-1940 mmoscinski@pace-systems.com 

Erin Manning SDI Presence LLC 312-339-0529 emanning@sdipresence.com 

George Lyman 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
 George.Lyman@cityofchicago.org 

Ray Hoffelt 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
 Ray.Hoffelt@cityofchicago.org 

Michelle Yokoyama 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
  

Mike Powers 
City of Chicago – Department 

of Procurement Services 
312-744-1238 Michael.Powers@cityofchicago.org 

    

 

mailto:Heidi@faithgroupllc.com
mailto:TEOKrongley@GarverUSA.com
mailto:sarahreeser@analyticalintel.com
mailto:mmoscinski@pace-systems.com
mailto:emanning@sdipresence.com
mailto:George.Lyman@cityofchicago.org
mailto:Ray.Hoffelt@cityofchicago.org
mailto:Michael.Powers@cityofchicago.org

